

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Normal work: Constn of Road from Wring- avan Annusuchit Jati Dalan to Mukhya Mantri Setu via Bhalunhi Pokhar under MMGSY (W.B)					
Agency:- Ramesh Kumar, New Chandel Mehran- 845401					
Agreement No. 24 10 MBD/2020-21					
Agreement value $\text{₹ } 099421222.00$					
Group Package:- MMGSY-WB-18 Jyonggyo-02					
Date of Commence - 04.06.2020					
Date of Completion - 03.06.2021					
Rate: 0.05% Below					
Date:- 08.02.2021					
Mobilization Advance Bill					
Authority:- E.E. RWD, Jyonggyo letter no-1244(73) dt- 19.09.2020 and BRRDA letter no-17073 dt- 30.09.2020					
① Mobilization Advance -					
	154,16,990.00	x 5%			₹ 7,70,833.00
					₹ 7,70,849.00
					✓
Signature 08/02/21					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2x10	x 25m	x 1.10	x 0.025	41.25 m ³
	2x8	x 25m	x 1.15	x 0.075	34.50 m ³
	2x12	x 25m	x 1.10	x 0.025	49.50 m ³
	2x10	x 25m	x 1.20	x 0.025	45.00 m ³
	2x9	x 25m	x 1.05	x 0.075	35.44 m ³
	2x8	x 25m	x 1.12	x 0.075	33.60 m ³
	2x5	x 25m	x 1.00	x 0.075	18.75 m ³
	2x10	x 25m	x 0.90	x 0.025	33.75 m ³
	Total				291.79 m ³
	Checked by				
	28/08/21				
	SE				
	208 m ²				

Abstract of Cost

3rd on A/c Bill

1/171 Pore fixing of working B.M. & pillars

—do—do all complete job

P-09, 16 Nos @ ₹ 2442.00 each = ₹ 39,072.00

2/171 clearing & grubbing of Road Canal

—do—do all complete jobs

P-09, 0.704 Dec @ ₹ 5134.00/Dec = ₹ 35,998.00

3/173 Constⁿ of Embankment with length

1000m —do—do all complete jobs

P-09, 654.08 m³ @ ₹ 125.00/m³ = ₹ 1,14,464.00

C.O. B. 1,89,534.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. 1'	R. 1	89,534:00
4/174 Construct Embankment with base					
100 m - do - do all complete job					
P-09	2616.32 m ³	@	140.00 / m ³	R. 3	66,225:00
5/175 Construct sub-grade & shoulder					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-09	209.60 m ³				
P-136/4	291.79 m ³				
	1501.39 m ³	@	176.00 / m ³	R. 2	64,245:00
6/176 Construct GSB for 45 m x 9 m					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-09	1620.00 m ³	@	3046.00 / m ³	R. 49	34,520:00
7/177 Put, lay & spreading WBM Gr-2					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-13	506.25 m ³	@	3859.00 / m ³	R. 19	53,619:00
8/183 Proc & laying masonry work & lift 200					
beary. - do - do - all complete job					
P-09	02 Nos	@	10743.00 each	R. 21	486:00
9/188 E/W excavation in foundation					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-10	149.00 m ³	@	270.00 / m ³	R. 40	230:00

Continuation

R. 77,69,859:00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F	77,	69,859=00
10/184 Pro pcc m/s in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-10,	23.00 m ³	@ R	5845.00/m ³	R	1,34,435=00
11/190 Pro pcc m/s in Sub-structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-10,	153.95 m ³	@ R	64.00/m ³	R	10,25,923=00
12/191 Pro, Cury R.C.C. NP, 1000mm @ H.P.P.					
— do — do all complete job					
P-10,	37.50 m ³	@ R	3755.00/m ³	R	1,40,813=00
				R	90,71,030=00
13/163 Add GST 12%				(+)	10,88,524=00
14/164 Add of L. Cost @ 10%				(+)	90,710=00
15/165 Add of free @ 10% on extra materials.				(+)	1,16,538=00
				R	103,66,802=00
Add Mobilization Adv.				(+)	7,70,849=00
Less 0.05% deposit.					
Less Mobilization Adv @ 5%, on					
103,66,802				(-)	5,18,340=00
				R	98,48,462=00
					106,10,311=00
Less Previous Payments				(-)	76,65,533=00
				R	21,82,929=00
				R	29,53,778=00
(B) 20/08/24					
20					

Continuation